
Regional Records 

Boys 

2024    - Trey Norman  (Benton)  35      Benton Country Club   

2024    - Chance Norman  (Benton)  36      Benton Country Club   

2021    - Kash Cantrell  (Benton)  36      Benton Country Club   

2021    - River Stilley (Benton)     36      Benton Country Club  

2022    - Carson Tribout (1st Baptist O’Fallon)   36   Okawville 

2022   -  Brendan Klingler (Waltonville)   36   Pinckneyville 

2023    - Carson Tribout (Maryville Christian)   36   Shilo 

2023    - Will Kampwerth (Aviston)   36   Okawville 

2024    - Gaige Donoho   (New Horizon)  36      Salem Country Club   

2024    - Maseon Meyer   (All Saints)  36      Okawville 

Girls 

2022 - Miley Kennard (Mt. Carmel)  36  Benton Country Club   

2024 - Ella Turner (Mt. Carmel)  37  Salem Country Club   

State Records 

Boys 

2023 – Tyler Murray (Fulton)  68 

Girls 

2021 – Reese Kite (Waterloo)  71 
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2021     All-State Boys 

 

River Stilley Benton 69 

Kash Cantrell Benton 74 

Jacob Florek Mascoutah 75 

Gabe Rottman Massac Co. 79 

Owen Moss All Saints Academy 81 

Brendan Klingler Waltonville 81 

Josiah Jones West Jr. High 83 

Reese Glover Richland Co. 83 

Kollin Kelsey Allendale 84 

Reed Shah Blessed Sacrament 84 

Mason Baskett Fulton O'Fallon 85 

Konnor Kueper Bartelso 85 

Grant Owens Benton 88 

Aiden McFadden Jonesboro 88 

Avery Gardner Fairfield 90 

 

2021    All-State Girls 

Reese Kite Waterloo 71 

Emily Gottman St. Mary's Mt. Carmel 80 

Sarah Hyten St. Boniface 80 

Miley Kennard Mt. Carmel 91 

Cale Albertina St. Teresa 98 

Annika Fabie St. John - Red Bud 104 

Brynn Stiegman Nashville 108 

Ava Sweeten All Saints Academy 108 

Annabeth Ohlau St. John - Red Bud 111 

Jordan Forthman Massac Co. 111 

Wilke Armstrong Massac Co. 113 

Sydney Cozier Highland 114 

Megan Edwards Carlyle 114 

Gabi Turkington St. Clare 115 

Addie Gansauer Carlyle 116 

 



2022     All-State Boys 

 

Carson Tribout 1st Baptist O'Fallon 72 

Ayden Nealis Richland Co. 74 

Reese Glover Richland Co. 77 

Aiden McFadden Jonesboro 77 

Brendan Klingler Waltonville 78 

Tyler Murray Fulton 78 

Luke Smith St. Clare 81 

Reed Shah Blessed Sacrament 81 

Will Kampwerth Aviston 84 

Landon Brown Jonesboro 84 

Bennett Moss All Saints 85 

Tallen James St. John-Chester 86 

Jason Florek St. Clare 88 

Lincoln Weaving Fulton 88 

Nolan Karban Blessed Sacrament 89 

 

2022     All-State Girls 

Miley Kennard Mt. Carmel 75 

Sarah Hyten St. Boniface 78 

Zeme Moore Mt. Carmel 91 

Mya Russell Franklin Park 93 

Ava Meyer Carlyle 95 

Brynn Stiegman Nashville 98 

Wilke Armstrong Massac 98 

Abby Steinkamp Carlyle 99 

Lindsay Jackson St. Clare 102 

Addie Canasuer Carlyle 103 

Elyse Swanson Mt. Carmel 104 

Megan Edwards Carlyle 105 

Annika Fabia St. John - Red Bud 105 

Alex Pokojski Highland 105 

Mia Emig Highland 106 

 

 



2023     All-State Boys 

Tyler Murray Fulton 68 

Carson Tribout Maryville Christian 69 

Colten Weaving Fulton Jr. High 75 

Lincoln Weaving Fulton Jr. High 76 

Trey Norman Benton 77 

Tallon James St. John Chester 77 

Max Bortz Fulton Jr. High 77 

Brett Hattan St. Clare 78 

Andrew Bjornberg Carterville 80 

Bennett Moss ASA 80 

Jack Gerstner Avistion 82 

Maddox Rakers Aviston 83 

Chance Norman Benton 84 

Zane Wilcox Mt. Carmel 85 

Eli Woolaver Goreville 85 

 

2023     All-State Girls 

Whitney Lovel  Trico 79 

Alex Pokojski Highland 84 

Zoey Ficken Carriel 85 

Ava Meyer Carlyle 88 

Miranda Kennard Mt. Carmel 88 

Abby Winkieler Germantown 88 

Maya Kampwerth Aviston 89 

Mya Russell Franklin Park 91 

Mia Emig Highland 91 

Merryn Elliott Carterville 95 

Karlie Stein Nashville 95 

Madi Frazine Massac 95 

Kaylie Behrman Okawville 96 

Taylor Park Fulton 97 

Reagen Shuler Franklin Park 100 

 

 

 



2024     All-State Boys 

1 Chance Norman Benton 71   

2 Maddox Rakers Aviston 77   

3 Bronson Tippett Eldorado 77   

4 Draeden Duncan Red Bud 78   

5 Zane Wilcox Mt.Carmel 80   

6 Brant Horstmann Albers/Damiansville 80   

7 Will Burzynski Carterville 82   

8 Caden Kite Waterloo 82   

9 Jaxon Ward Selmaville 82   

10 Eli Gray Carlyle 82   

11 Gaige Donoho New Horizon 83   

12 Trey Norman Benton 83   

13 Zander Rutz All Saints 83   

14 Lane Diewald Red Bud 84   

15 Max Rinehart Mt.Vernon 85   

2024     All-State Girls 

     
  

     

1  Lynlee Rubach Steeleville 85   

2  Merryn Elliott Carterville 88   

3  Miranda Kennard Mt. Carmel 89   

4  Cassie Albertina St. Teresa 90   

5  Ella Turner Mt. Carmel 92   

6  Elly Mays Jonesboro 93   

7  Reagan Shuler Salem 94   

8  Aubrey Coleman Trico 95   

9  Alex Johnson Carlyle 97   

10  Rachel Morris Benton 99   

11  Ballie Sims Carterville 100   

12  Vivienne Kueker Holy Trinity 102   

13  Makayla Bolden Mt. Carmel 102   

14  Graysen McKinney Breese 103   

15  Jillian Whitworth St. Clare 105   

 


